

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE AND PAVING

SR 2237 & SR 1505

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL  
CONTRACTING, INC. PO BOX 1905

CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.

ADAMS CONTRACTING

ELKIN, NC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		31000.00		50000.00		40000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		155000.00		110000.00		237000.00	
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	10.00	2000.00	35.00	7000.00	1.00	200.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	200	SY	2.00	400.00	10.00	2000.00	5.00	1000.00
0005	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	330	LF	20.00	6600.00	30.00	9900.00	30.00	9900.00
0006	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	50	LF	31.00	1550.00	60.00	3000.00	50.00	2500.00
0007	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	260	LF	12.00	3120.00	23.00	5980.00	20.00	5200.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	160	LF	10.00	1600.00	8.00	1280.00	10.00	1600.00
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	6,800	TON	21.00	142800.00	20.00	136000.00	22.00	149600.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	250	TON	21.00	5250.00	19.00	4750.00	22.00	5500.00
0011	1748000000-E	660	AST, MAT & SEAL	13,837	SY	5.20	71952.40	4.65	64342.05	5.03	69600.11
0012	3574000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) FENCE RESET - VARIOUS	2,100	LF	3.00	6300.00	3.05	6405.00	4.00	8400.00
0013	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	450	TON	32.50	14625.00	40.00	18000.00	5.00	2250.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,300	LF	2.50	3250.00	2.25	2925.00	2.50	3250.00
0015	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	650	TON	32.50	21125.00	40.00	26000.00	5.00	3250.00
0016	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	350	TON	30.00	10500.00	40.00	14000.00	5.00	1750.00
0017	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	500.00	500.00	1100.00	1100.00	1.00	1.00
0018	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	3.00	150.00	3.06	153.00	1.00	50.00
0019	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25	TON	900.00	225.00	1100.00	275.00	1.00	0.25
0020	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	50	LF	10.00	500.00	15.00	750.00	1.00	50.00
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	400	LF	2.00	800.00	1.96	784.00	2.00	800.00
0022	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	1,500	CY	3.00	4500.00	7.00	10500.00	1.00	1500.00
0023	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	1,900	SY	1.75	3325.00	1.99	3781.00	2.00	3800.00
0024	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100	SY	5.00	500.00	6.46	646.00	3.00	300.00
0025	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	3,500	SY	4.20	14700.00	4.98	17430.00	4.00	14000.00
0026	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	200	LF	4.00	800.00	3.55	710.00	6.00	1200.00
0027	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1	EA	800.00	800.00	750.00	750.00	1.00	1.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	4,200	LF	4.25	17850.00	4.95	20790.00	1.00	4200.00
0029	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	150	LB	8.00	1200.00	5.00	750.00	1.00	150.00
0030	6071030000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	1,500	LF	4.50	6750.00	6.25	9375.00	1.00	1500.00
0031	6071050000-E	SP	*** SKIMMER (2")	2	EA	1000.00	2000.00	835.00	1670.00	1.00	2.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	10.5	ACR	1600.00	16800.00	1895.00	19897.50	1500.00	15750.00
0033	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100	LB	2.00	200.00	2.98	298.00	1.00	100.00
0034	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	900.00	900.00	1100.00	1100.00	1.00	1.00
0035	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	100	LB	5.00	500.00	3.35	335.00	1.00	100.00
0036	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	3.5	TON	900.00	3150.00	1100.00	3850.00	1.00	3.50
0037	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	20	EA	50.00	1000.00	115.00	2300.00	1.00	20.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

554222.40

TOTAL

558826.55

TOTAL

584528.86

MAR 10, 2014 01:43 PM

SURRY, YADKIN

TIP NO

11C.086129, 11C.099075

10:00 AM 2 / 4 001

MAR 06 2014 DK00100  
1.290 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE AND PAVING  
SR 2237 & SR 1505

---

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 554222.40 SUB-TOTAL 558826.55 SUB-TOTAL 584528.86

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE AND PAVING

SR 2237 & SR 1505

JIMMY R. LYNCH & SONS, INC.

PILOT MOUNTAIN, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40100.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		207647.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	40.00 8000.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	200	SY	7.00 1400.00
0005	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	330	LF	45.00 14850.00
0006	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	50	LF	98.00 4900.00
0007	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	260	LF	43.00 11180.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	160	LF	20.00 3200.00
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	6,800	TON	30.00 204000.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	250	TON	36.00 9000.00
0011	1748000000-E	660	AST, MAT & SEAL	13,837	SY	6.00 83022.00
0012	3574000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) FENCE RESET - VARIOUS	2,100	LF	7.00 14700.00
0013	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	450	TON	46.00 20700.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,300	LF	3.00 3900.00
0015	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	650	TON	46.00 29900.00
0016	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	350	TON	37.00 12950.00
0017	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	1380.00 1380.00
0018	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	7.00 350.00
0019	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25	TON	2300.00 575.00
0020	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	50	LF	36.00 1800.00
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	400	LF	3.00 1200.00
0022	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	1,500	CY	15.00 22500.00
0023	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	1,900	SY	2.00 3800.00
0024	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100	SY	7.00 700.00
0025	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	3,500	SY	5.00 17500.00
0026	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	200	LF	4.00 800.00
0027	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1	EA	343.00 343.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	4,200	LF	9.00 37800.00
0029	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	150	LB	5.00 750.00
0030	6071030000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	1,500	LF	6.00 9000.00
0031	6071050000-E	SP	*** SKIMMER (2")	2	EA	1410.00 2820.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	10.5	ACR	2415.00 25357.50
0033	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100	LB	7.00 700.00
0034	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	805.00 805.00
0035	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	100	LB	6.00 600.00
0036	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	3.5	TON	805.00 2817.50
0037	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	20	EA	323.00 6460.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 807507.00

MAR 10, 2014 01:43 PM

SURRY, YADKIN

TIP NO

11C.086129, 11C.099075

10:00 AM 4 / 4 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE AND PAVING  
SR 2237 & SR 1505

MAR 06 2014 DK00100  
1.290 MI

---

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 807507.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING, INC. PO BOX 1905	1	554222.40
CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	2	558826.55
ADAMS CONTRACTING	3	584528.86
JIMMY R. LYNCH & SONS, INC.	4	807507.00